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Grasshopper Espresso Martini
€13.50 €13.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Vanilla Ice Cream
€8

Créme Brilée with Homemade Shortbread
€8

Chef Special Panna Cotta
€8

Chet’s Special Cheese Cake
€8

Gulab Jamun with Vanilla Ice cream
€8

Home made Ice Cream with Brandysnap Basket
€8

Chocolate Fondant (Cooking Time 15 - 18 Minutes)
€9.95

Mango Lassi (Mango and Yoghurt Smoothie)
€5.95

Fresh Fruit Salad Bowl With Vanilla Ice Cream
€5.95
ALLERGEN MENU
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All of our Desserts are Homemade
Please scan QR Code for Allergen Menu



Liqueur Coffee
Irish Coffee

French Coffee
Calypso Coffee
Seville Coffee

Amaretto Coffee

Port and Sherries
Ruby Port

LBV Port

Fino Sherry

Harvey’s Bristol Cream

€6.95
€6.95
€6.95
€6.95
€6.95

€5.00
€6.00
€5.00
€5.25

Cognac, Armagnac &

Brandies
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO ( 75ml)
Park XO

Remy VSOP
Armagnac

Calvados VSOP

€6.95
€25.00
€17.95
€10.95
€14.95
€6.00

Scotch

Chivas 12 Yrs
Glenfiddich
Auchentoshan 3 Wood
Glendronnach 12 yrs
Black Label

Red Label

U.S. and Canada
Eagle Rare 10 Yrs
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Rye

Sipping Rum
Bacardi 8 Yrs

Havana Club Anejo Special

Appleton Estate
Angostura 1824

€13.95
€8.95
€8.95
€19.95
€7.95
€6.95

€6.95
€8.50
€8.95

€6.50
€7.95
€7.95
€8.00

For the comfort of all our customers, please refrain from using your mobile phone.

Kinara Restaurant Group

Our prices include 13.5% VAT. Discretionary 10% Service Charge
for 5 or more persons. All tips and discretionary service charge
(credit/debit card and cash) are shared between all members of staff.

Thank you.

kinara_group



