

## **Dessert Cocktails**

Grasshopper €13.50 Espresso Martini €13.50

## Kinara Group Homemade Dessert

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Vanilla Ice Cream  $_{\epsilon 8}$ 

Crème Brûlée with Homemade Shortbread €8

> Chef Special Panna Cotta €8

Chef's Special Cheese Cake €8

Gulab Jamun with Vanilla Ice cream €8

Home made Ice Cream with Brandysnap Basket €8

Chocolate Fondant (Cooking Time 15 – 18 Minutes) €9.95

Mango Lassi (Mango and Yoghurt Smoothie) €5.95

Fresh Fruit Salad Bowl With Vanilla Ice Cream €5.95

All of our Desserts are Homemade Please scan QR Code for Allergen Menu



Liqueur Coffee		Scotch	
Irish Coffee	€6.95	Chivas 12 Yrs	€13.95
French Coffee	€6.95	Glenfiddich	€8.95
Calypso Coffee	€6.95	Auchentoshan 3 Wood	€8.95
Seville Coffee	€6.95	Glendronnach 12 yrs	€19.95
Amaretto Coffee	€6.95	Black Label	€7.95
		Red Label	€6.95
Port and Sherries			
Ruby Port	€5.00	U.S. and Canada	
LBV Port	€6.00	Eagle Rare 10 Yrs	€6.95
Fino Sherry	€5.00	Woodford Reserve	€8.50
Harvey's Bristol Cream	€5.25	Woodford Rye	€8.95
Cognac, Armagnac &		Sipping Rum	
Brandies		Bacardi 8 Yrs	€6.50
Hennessy VS	€6.95	Havana Club Anejo Special	€7.95
Hennessy XO (75ml)	€25.00	Appleton Estate	€7.95
Park XO	€17.95	Angostura 1824	€8.00
Remy VSOP	€10.95		
Armagnac	€14.95		
Calvados VSOP	€6.00		

For the comfort of all our customers, please refrain from using your mobile phone.

## **Kinara Restaurant Group**

Our prices include 13.5% VAT. Discretionary 10% Service Charge for 5 or more persons. All tips and discretionary service charge (credit/debit card and cash) are shared between all members of staff.

Thank you.

